
Victoria Road

War

LB

LB

Brid
geBroa

de
ye

She
lte

r

Bridge

Mem
ori

al

FB

Line Of Posts

FB

Mas
t

Path (um)

Squ
areVicto

ria

CASTLE HILL

ROSEWOOD GARDENS

BROAD EYE

LE
YS

 C
LO

SE

KE
R

R
 L

AN
E

TENTERBANKS

S

tex
t

tex
t tex

t

ED & Ward Bdy
ED & Ward Bdy

CR

W
ar

d 
Bd

y

Ward Bdy

ED & Ward Bdy

ED & Ward Bdy

Def

Ward Bdy

Ward Bdy

W
ar

d B
dy

Path
 (u

m)

Pa
th

Pa
th

River

Doxey Drain

Drain

Drain

Pan's Drain

Doxey Drain

Sink
s

Pon
d

Bala
nc

ing
 Pon

d

Sow

tex
t

tex
t

tex
t

tex
t

Cas
tle

(si
te 

of)

tex
t

El S
ub

 Sta

Car 
Park

Play
 Area

Bow
ling

 G
ree

n

Car 
Park

Car 
Park

Play
 Area

Palm
bo

urn
e I

nd
us

tria
l P

ark

BROADEYE

Ska
tep

ark

CASTLE
TOWN

Shelter

New
man

Gran
ds

tan
d

Ins
titu

te
Staf

for
d

15 to 16

Fo
ot

br
id

ge

Staf
for

d

(Stat
ion

)

Pav
ilio

n

Staf
for

d C
olle

ge

Shelter

Brid
ge

woo
d

Hou
se

1a

1 to 6

La
w Cou

rt

PH

2

1

1711

10

9

8

19

32

2

2
6

21

120

22

3

Soth
erb

y

Bon
ha

m Hou
se

19

57

2

1

Castle View Place
1 to 25

(PH)
Cha

mbe
rs

7

1
4

1

2

Ppg

4140

Hou
se

1 to 8

Cou
nty

1

12

7

1

8

20 30

1

21

38
23

3

6

Day
 Nurs

ery

34

16

14

El

3

20

7

17

31

21

Mill

18

9

7

17

8

Grou
ndRec

rea
tio

n

28

2

Vi
ct

or
ia

 P
ar

k 
H

ou
se

33

6

Sh
el

te
r

17

5

41

42
39

11

1

25

12

5

Butt
erf

lies

6

Sta

23

26

PH

28

17

Se
w

ag
e 

Pu
m

pi
ng

 S
ta

tio
n

5

2

47

4

7

Gara
ge

5

C
on

se
rv

at
iv

e

6

6

2

Edu
ca

tio
n

35

27

36

1

As
so

ci
at

io
n 

H
Q

9

Offic
es

9

(di
su

se
d)

14
20

51

13

1
11

38

El S
ub

 Sta

4

40

10

35

42

3

23

Cott
ag

e

FB

Ware
ho

us
e

Sub
 Sta

War 
Mem

ori
al

NORTH CASTLE STREET

DOXEY ROAD

PAN
S R

O
AD

CASTLE VIEW

C
AS

TL
E 

ST
R

EE
T

TO
SN

EY
 P

LA
C

E

LANDONS WAY

TRUBSHAW GROVE

PE
EL

 S
TR

EE
T

R
U

SS
EL

 S
TR

EE
T

D
ER

BY
 S

TR
EE

T

RAILWAY STREET

SOUTH STREET

STATION ROAD

VI
C

TO
R

IA
 R

O
AD

JE
R

N
IN

G
H

AM
 S

TR
EE

T

Revisions

Rev Detail By Date

P0 First Issue CG 12/06/2023

Project Name

RevDrawing No

Scale :
Original Drawing Size :

Drawing Title

Dimensions :A3

As constructed
For construction

Date:

Design:
Drawn: For tender

For comment
Preliminary

cCopyright     Amey

www.amey.co.ukwww.staffordshire.gov.uk

..

Grid reference :

Approved by:- (Drawing NOT approved if this box is empty)

Checked by:-

Original Version

0
10

20
30

40
50

10
0

A3
Fi

le
 N

am
e:

-
La

yo
ut

 N
am

e:
-\\
st

af
fo

rd
sh

ire
.g

ov
.u

k\
St

or
ag

e\
DS

D\
ds

d-
da

ta
\H

ig
hw

ay
s\

In
te

gr
at

ed
 T

ra
ns

po
rt\

Ca
st

le
 S

tre
et

, S
ta

ffo
rd

 - 
St

re
et

 L
ig

ht
in

g 
Su

st
ai

na
bl

e 
Tr

av
el

 D
67

61
T\

3 
CA

D\
Di

sc
ip

lin
es

\1
. W

IP
\1

 L
iv

e 
Dr

gs
\D

67
61

T-
R0

0 
- 2

0m
ph

 Z
on

e 
an

d 
Co

nt
ra

flo
w

.d
w

g
R0

0-
01

 - 
20

 Z
on

e
©

D6761T-R00-01 P0

Proposed 20mph Zone
Extents

1:2000

CG
CG

JAN 2023

391624,323303

Other

Castle Street, Stafford - Street
Lighting Sustainable Travel

Amey Consulting

M

Key

Proposed 20mph zone

http://www.amey.co.uk
http:www.staffordshire.gov.uk

	Sheets and Views
	R00-01 - 20 Zone


		2023-06-19T09:18:40+0100
	Hibbs, Jake (E,I&S)


		2023-06-21T11:11:58+0100
	Parkes, John (Place)




